
Cumulative U.S. Drinking Water SRF Population Served

July 1, 1996 
through

 June 30 of
 Each Year Total

Community 
Systems

Non-Community 
Systems

Disadvantaged 
Communities

Community 
Systems

Non-Community 
Systems

Population Served As a Percent of Total Population Served

System 
Compliance

Disadvantaged 
Communities

System 
Compliance

1997 96,879 0 0 100.0% 0.0%96,879 0 0.0% 0.0%

1998 9,824,371 0 56,656 100.0% 0.0%9,824,371 7,754,277 0.6% 78.9%

1999 26,551,897 1,214 558,760 100.0%  *   26,553,111 9,080,139 2.1% 34.2%

2000 48,816,197 1,409 1,655,798 100.0%  *   48,817,606 19,288,367 3.4% 39.5%

2001 68,934,418 1,464 2,479,985 100.0%  *   68,935,882 27,490,236 3.6% 39.9%

2002 91,819,647 3,648 3,145,060 100.0%  *   91,823,295 37,190,196 3.4% 40.5%

2003 138,733,827 5,051 4,209,187 100.0%  *   138,738,878 55,837,916 3.0% 40.2%

2004 171,502,440 7,523 6,131,400 100.0%  *   171,509,963 60,680,452 3.6% 35.4%

2005 211,401,473 25,987 7,128,243 100.0%  *   211,427,460 67,085,614 3.4% 31.7%

2006 256,292,707 26,578 7,677,691 100.0%  *   256,319,285 86,542,754 3.0% 33.8%

2007 299,477,516 27,470 9,543,140 100.0%  *   299,504,986 108,726,540 3.2% 36.3%

* Less than 0.05%
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Annual U.S. Drinking Water SRF Population Served

Total
Community 

Systems
Non-Community 

Systems
Disadvantaged 
Communities

Community 
Systems

Non-Community 
Systems

Population Served As a Percent of Total Population Served

System 
Compliance

Disadvantaged 
Communities

System 
Compliance

Fiscal Year 
Ending 
June 30

299,504,986Total All Years 299,477,516 27,470 9,543,140 100.0%  *  108,726,540 3.2% 36.3%

1997 96,879 96,879 0 0 100.0% 0.0%0 0.0% 0.0%

1998 9,727,492 9,727,492 0 56,656 100.0% 0.0%7,754,277 0.6% 79.7%

1999 16,728,740 16,727,526 1,214 502,104 100.0%  *   1,325,862 3.0% 7.9%

2000 22,264,495 22,264,300 195 1,097,038 100.0%  *   10,208,228 4.9% 45.8%

2001 20,118,276 20,118,221 55 824,187 100.0%  *   8,201,869 4.1% 40.8%

2002 22,887,413 22,885,229 2,184 665,075 100.0%  *   9,699,960 2.9% 42.4%

2003 46,915,583 46,914,180 1,403 1,064,127 100.0%  *   18,647,720 2.3% 39.7%

2004 32,771,085 32,768,613 2,472 1,922,213 100.0%  *   4,842,536 5.9% 14.8%

2005 39,917,497 39,899,033 18,464 996,843 100.0%  *   6,405,162 2.5% 16.0%

2006 44,891,825 44,891,234 591 549,448 100.0%  *   19,457,140 1.2% 43.3%

2007 43,185,701 43,184,809 892 1,865,449 100.0%  *   22,183,786 4.3% 51.4%

* Less than 0.05%
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